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Taking part in a focus group 
 

 

 We will ask you some questions in 

the next few pages. 
  

 

Before we start it is very important 

that you read the Focus Group 
Information Booklet. 

 

 

 The booklet will give you the 

information you need to know 

before you answer the questions.  

 

 

 We can give you a copy of this 

booklet. 

 

You can also this booklet at this 

website: 

 

www.donaldbeasley.org.nz/projects/disabled-person-led-
monitoring-of-the-uncrpd/ 
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 It is ok to ask someone to help you 

to fill in the questions in this 

booklet. 

  

 

 This can be someone you trust  

like a: 

 

• family member 

 

• friend 

 

• support person 
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Tell us about yourself 

 
  

Question 1 

 

What is your gender? 

Put a tick ü inside the box to show us your answer. 

 

    Male 

 

    Female 

 

    Other 

 

    I do not want to say. 
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Question 2 

 

Which ethnicity describes you best? 

Put a tick ü inside the box to show us your answer. 

 

   Māori 

   European New Zealander/ Pākehā 

   Fijian 

   Tongan 

  Cook Island Māori 

   Samoan 

   Niuean 

   Indian  

   Chinese. 
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Which ethnicity describes you best? (continued) 

Put a tick ü inside the box to show us your answer. 

 

   Other – please let us know:  

 ………………………. ...................................................  

   I do not want to tell you.  
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Question 3 

 

Which of the following describes you best? 

Put a tick ü inside the box to show us your answer. 

 

   I am a disabled person 

 

 

   I am Deaf 

 

 

   Other 
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Please tell us about your disability:   

 

 

 ...................................................................................................  

 

 ...................................................................................................  

 

 ...................................................................................................  
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Focus group questions 

 
 

 Focus group question 1 

 

What health and wellbeing rights 
things would you like us to 
research? 

 

 

To help you answer this question 

think about: 

 

• things that worry you about your 

healthcare services 

 

• any bad things that have 

happened when you have used 

your healthcare services. 
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You can write your answer here: 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
 
…………………………………………………………………………. 
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 Focus group question 2 
 

 

Which of the following things 
would you like us to research? 
 

 

You can tick more than 1 box. 
 

   Public health policies 

 

   Legislation 
 

  the way health services are 

run 

 

 

Policies and legislation are rules 

made by the Government. 

 
Health services must follow these 

rules. 
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Do you want us to send you more 
information about our research? 

 

 

We can send you information to tell 

you how our research is going.  

 

 

We can also let you know if there are 

other things that we are doing.  

 

 

You might like to take part in some of 

these things.  
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Would you like to be sent 
information about our research? 

 

   Yes 

 

  No 

 

 

If you answered yes please read 
and sign this form on the next 
page. 

 

I understand that my contact details 

will be kept in a different place from 

my survey answers: 

 

   Yes 

 

  No 
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Please write down your answers on each line. 

  

Name: 

 

 ......................................................................  

 

   Phone number: 

 

 .......................................................................  

  

 Email address: 

 

 ......................................................................  

  

 Signature: 

 

 ......................................................................  
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How to get in touch with us 

  

 

You can get in touch with us by: 

  

Phone: 

 

 0800 878 839 

 

 

This a free call number  

 

Free call number means it will not 

cost you any money to call this 

number. 
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You can email us on   

 

uasaka@donaldbeasley.org.nz 

 

 

 

 See our website: 

 

www.donaldbeasley.org.nz/projects/disabled-person-led-
monitoring-of-the-uncrpd/ 
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 This information has been 
translated into Easy Read by the 
Make It Easy service of People 
First New Zealand Inc. Ngā Tāngata 
Tuatahi. 

 

 

The ideas in this document are not 
the ideas of People First New 
Zealand Ngā Tāngata Tuatahi. 

 

 

Make It Easy uses images from: 

 

• Changepeople.org.nz 

 

• Photosymbols.com 

 

• Sam Corliss 

 

• Steve Bolton 

 


